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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-3) 7H5Y
1 45.436 +4.694 12:20:30.403
2 42.313 +1.571 12:21:12.716
3 42.691 +1.949 12:21:55.407
4 41.553 +0.811 12:22:36.960
5 41.199 +0.457 12:23:18.159
6 41.016 +0.274 12:23:59.175
7 40.961 +0.219 12:24:40.136
8 40.916 +0.174 12:25:21.052
9 40.949 +0.207 12:26:02.001
10 1:39.434 +58.692 12:27:41.435
11 42.992 +2.250 12:28:24.427
12 41.218 +0.476 12:29:05.645
13 41.072 +0.330 12:29:46.717
14 41.230 +0.488 12:30:27.947
15 41.234 +0.492 12:31:09.181
16 41.411 +0.669 12:31:50.592
17 41.423 +0.681 12:32:32.015
18 40.941 +0.199 12:33:12.956
19 41.032 +0.290 12:33:53.988
20 41.017 +0.275 12:34:35.005
21 40.929 +0.187 12:35:15.934
22 40.772 +0.030 12:35:56.706
23 41.246 +0.504 12:36:37.952
24 40.975 +0.233 12:37:18.927
25 40.941 +0.199 12:37:59.868
26 41.105 +0.363 12:38:40.973
27 40.914 +0.172 12:39:21.887
28 40.984 +0.242 12:40:02.871
29 41.185 +0.443 12:40:44.056
30 41.695 +0.953 12:41:25.751
31 41.513 +0.771 12:42:07.264
32 41.075 +0.333 12:42:48.339
33 40.873 +0.131 12:43:29.212
34 40.902 +0.160 12:44:10.114
35 41.263 +0.521 12:44:51.377
36 40.963 +0.221 12:45:32.340
37 40.952 +0.210 12:46:13.292
38 41.285 +0.543 12:46:54.577
39 41.063 +0.321 12:47:35.640
40 41.258 +0.516 12:48:16.898
41 40.742 12:48:57.640
42 40.912 +0.170 12:49:38.552
43 40.778 +0.036 12:50:19.330
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